DSt

For Business




Make your
establishment

the place to he

LOCAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON ALL PACKAGES.

FREE TO AIR: Includes key FTAs available on Residential for each market

273 - Citizen TV 1269 - Inooro TV 275 - K24 | 276 - Kameme TV 266 - KASS TV| 270 - KBCTV | 272 - KTN | 274 - KTN News | 286 - NBS|271-NTV
1299 - Rwanda TV [ 292 - Safari TV|268 - TV 47290 - TBC1| 295 - TVE Tanzania | 296 - Wasafi Tv | 376 - Y254

RELIGI ON: 341- Faith 343 - TBN| 390 - Emmanuel TV | 347 ISLAM CHANNEL

PlayUltra  Jith

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT

15 Me

130 MTV

122 Comedy Central

136 Discovery Family HD
121 Discovery Channel
135 Discovery TLC HD
166 Zee World HD

124 E! Entertainment
128 WWE Channel HD

LOCAL
CHANNELS

2N
269
266
270
272
273
pa
275

NTV
Inooro TV
KASS TV
KBCTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24

35-|- Ksh 5,100

76-|- Ksh 14,000

NEWS &
COMMERCE

401
409
410
402
400
406
417
405

CNN International HD
CGTN News

CNBC Africa

Sky News

BBC World News

Al Jazeera
Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS &
COMMERCE

401  CNN International HD
409 CGTN News

400 BBC World News
406 Al Jazeera

405 Newzroom Afrika

Play Essential . 554 «snhs900
GENERAL LOCAL
ENTERTAINMENT CHANNELS
15 Me 271 NTV
136 Discovery FamilyHD 269 Inooro TV
135 Discovery TLC 266 KASSTV
166 Zee World HD 270 KBCTV

272 KTN
CHILDREN 273 Citizen TV
274 KTN News
308 NickTOONS
310 Jim Jam ZEKZY
i With

Play Basic v
LOCAL NEWS &
CHANNELS COMMERCE
271 NTV 409 CGTN News
269 Inooro TV 405 Newzroom Afrika
266 KASSTV
270 KBCTV
272 KTN

273 Citizen TV
274 KTN News
275 K24

SPORTS
225 SSFootball Africa

MusIC

326 AfroMusic Channel
324 HIPTV

322 MTVBase

323 Trace Mziki

327 Sound City

325

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY
182 Nat Geo Wild

185 Curiosity Stream
186 History Channel
175 Food Network
190 Spice TV

MUSIC

324 HIPTV
322 MTV Base
327 Sound City
323 Trace Mziki

LIFESTYLE &

DOCU MENTARY

182 Nat Geo Wild
175 Food Network
190 Spice TV

CHILDREN
310 Jim Jam

223 SSPremier League Africa HD

220 SSBlitz AfricaHD

MusIC

324 HIPTV
327 Sound City

SPORTS ENTERT AINMENT /
221 SSGrandstand Africa HD OWN CONTENT
222 SSfootball Plus Africa HD 160 Maisha Magic Bongo HD
225 SSFootball Africa 168 Maisha Magic East
223 SSPremier League AfricaHD 163 Maisha Magic Plus HD
224 SSLaliga Africa HD 161  Pearl Magic
226 SS Variety 1Africa HD 151 Africa Magic Showcase HD
227 SS Variety 2 Africa HD 103 1Magic East HD
228 SS Variety 3 Africa HD 153  Africa Magic Urban HD
229 SS Variety 4 Africa HD 154 Africa Magic Family
220 SsSBlitz Africa HD
230 SS Action Africa HD CHILDREN
231 SSRugby Africa "
232 SS Cricket Africa SOoghIchelodeon
- 308 NickTOONS

233 SSS Golf Africa 307 Nickdr
234 SSTennis Africa HD 309 Disney Junior
235 SSMotorsport Africa HD 310 Jim Jam
241 SS Maximo 1HD
242 SSMaximo 2 HD
218 ESPN
219 ESPN2HD

SPORTS ENTERTAINMENT /

221 SSGrandstand Africa HD
222 SSfootball Plus Africa HD
225 SSFootball Africa

223

224 SSLaliga Africa HD
226 SS Variety 1Africa HD
227 SS Variety 2 Africa HD
228 SS Variety 3 Africa HD
229 SS Variety 4 Africa HD
220 SsSBlitz Africa HD

218 ESPN

SS Premier League Africa HD

OWN CONTENT

160 Maisha Magic Bongo HD
158 Maisha Magic East

163 Maisha Magic Plus HD
161  Pearl Magic

153  Africa Magic Urban HD
154  Africa Magic Family

RELIGION

341 Faith

343 TBN

390 Emmanuel TV
347 ISLAM CHANNEL

Call 0711066550 or Email: KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice to sign up or reconnect

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

160 Maisha Magic Bongo HD
158 Maisha Magic East

161 Pearl Magic

154  Africa Magic Family

%

s For Business

easier, simpler

With DStv For Business Self Service

Scan to get
strated with
self service today.

Take the work out of managing your business’s
entertainment and do it all online.

Check Balances & View and
Pay Your Account : ! Download
= - Invoices

-
[+
14

View Your
Package Details

Clear Errors €




DS
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Agent Contact Details
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